



CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Babita Sant, Adv.  
Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.  
For M/s Corporate Law Group

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.5/2015 is allowed in terms of the signed order.

(Meenakshi Kohli)  
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]